2017 Guam National Bowling Championship
Results

Singles Event

Pos. Last Name First Name A\?groaI;e Hdcp | Div Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total ir;:? Lane Squad
1 Llanuza Josiah 161 47 C 225 157 235 617 758 19A 4
2 Leon Guerrero Jay 210 8 O 245 224 258 727 751  26A 6
3 Lee Jae Sang 200 15 O 290 216 192 698 743  20A 3
4 Wong Mike 175 36 C 255 187 192 634 742 23A 6
5 Duenas Evan 149 56 Y 185 214 174 573 741  19A 2
6 Park Michael 149 56 Y 181 149 232 562 730 21A 2
7 Esplana Steven 184 28 O 247 191 206 644 728 20A 1
8 Santos RJ 222 0 O 234 224 269 727 727  29B 7
9 Camacho Jeremiah 206 11 Y 235 213 245 693 726  24A 6

10 Catbagan Charlie 198 17 O 253 236 182 671 722 27A 8
11 Taimanglo Noah 204 12 Y 224 228 231 683 719 19A 5
12 Russo Frank 203 13 O 246 213 216 675 714  25A 6
13 Duenas Ricky 193 21 O 210 234 204 648 711  20A 2
14 Doyle James 189 24 Y 210 215 212 637 709 20B 4
15 Gutierrez Nick 161 47 S 222 168 174 564 705 25A 5
16 Gadia Michael 207 10 O 225 248 195 668 698 21A 1
17 Aguilar Erwin 173 37 C 222 193 171 586 697 19A 3
18 Martinez Gomez 169 40 S 181 194 194 569 689 23A 9
19 Borja Gregory 214 4 O 245 213 208 666 678 19B 2
20 Gutierrez Nikko 188 25 O 181 269 149 599 674 23A 5
21 Bukikosa Shannon 157 50 C 181 163 177 521 671 30A 7
22 Elliott Aaron 211 7 O 185 227 234 646 667 20A 4
23 Villanueva Cesar 195 20 O 200 149 256 605 665 22A 2
24 Kloulubak Alex 182 30 S 181 155 235 571 661 22A 1
25 Gatmen Art 198 17 S 181 229 199 609 660 19A 1
26 Taimanglo Naiyah 150 56 Y 140 146 206 492 660 29A 7
27 Castro D 204 12 O 260 225 139 624 660 25A 8
28 Hubert TJ 199 16 O 226 193 190 609 657 19B 4
29 Villanueva Cesar 195 20 O 227 190 158 575 635 27B 8
30 Manibusan Frank Jr 173 37 Y 169 185 169 523 634 20A 5
31 Hashimoto Sam 166 43 O 153 168 183 504 633 22A 9
32 San Nicolas Victor 211 7 O 167 180 264 611 632 28A 6
33 Hashimoto Sam 166 43 O 207 184 112 503 632 27A 8
34 Hashimoto Sam 166 43 CO 115 203 184 502 631 22A 10
35 Leon Guerrero Annastasia 169 40 Y 170 165 175 510 630 30A 7
36 Castro D 204 12 O 190 200 192 582 618 28A 7
37 Hubert TJ 199 16 O 171 203 184 558 606 29A 7
38 Teodoro Lito 171 39 S 158 157 165 480 597 24A 9
39 San Nicolas Victor 211 7 O 195 158 217 570 591 26A 8
40 Elliott Aaron 211 7 O 184 157 155 496 517 27A 7



Doubles Event

Pos | Last Name First Name Book | Hdcp Game | Game | Game Total e Lane Squad

1 2 3 Total

1 Team 13 1407 1518
Hubert TJ 199 16 244 221 245 710 758 21A 5
Duenas Ricky 193 21 234 207 256 697 760 21A 5

2 Team 12 1411 1465
Gadia Mike 207 10 215 258 225 698 728 26A 5

Leon

Guerrero Jay 210 8 219 235 259 713 737 26A 5

3 Team 18 1169 1427
Gutierrez Nick 161 47 202 183 199 584 725 29A 8
Teodoro Lito 171 39 175 186 224 585 702 29A 8

3 Team?2 1214 1427
Doyle James 189 24 226 193 160 579 651 26A 1
Lanuza Josiah 161 47 214 241 180 635 776 26B 1

5 Team 17 1269 1410
Aguilar Erwin 173 37 211 154 189 554 665 27A 8
Gadia Michael 207 10 211 258 246 715 745 27A 8

6 Team 11 1262 1397
Gutierrez Nikko 188 25 210 235 219 664 739 21A 4
Villanueva Cesar 195 20 186 212 200 598 658 21A 4

7 Team?9 1326 1395
Taimanglo Noah 204 12 217 267 165 649 685 24A 2
Camacho Jeremiah 206 11 201 243 233 677 710 24A 2

8 Team 16 1217 1388
Martinez Gomez 169 40 187 196 201 584 704 25A 7
Gatmen Art 198 17 202 183 248 633 684 25A 7

9 Team 10 1332 1389
Castro D 204 12 193 210 211 614 650 27A 2
Elliott Aaron 211 7 268 236 214 718 739 27A 2

10 Team 8 1366 1387
Santos RJ 222 0 268 244 163 675 675 23A 2
San Nicolas Victor 211 7 217 223 251 691 712 23A 2




Doubles Event

Pos | Last Name First Name Book | Hdcp Game | Game | Game Total SLELL Lane Squad

1 2 3 Total

11 Team3 1159 1378
Wong Michael 175 36 203 207 184 594 702 23A 1
Manbiusan Frank Jr. 173 37 185 191 189 565 676 23B 1

12 Team 20 1254 1365
Catbagan Charlie 198 17 212 217 235 664 715 25A 8
Villanueva Cesar 195 20 225 217 148 590 650 25A 8

13 Team6 1258 1348
Russo Frank 203 13 194 244 268 706 745 25A 2
Ada John John 198 17 195 193 164 552 603 25A 2

14 Team 19 1113 1347
Bukikosa Shannon 157 50 123 182 172 477 627 21A 8
Esplana Steven 184 28 193 187 256 636 720 21A 8

15 Team 15 1166 1346
Catbagan Charlie 198 17 177 217 173 567 618 22A 6
Hashimoto Sam 166 43 149 255 195 599 728 22A 6

16 Team 5 971 1307
Duenas Evan 149 56 180 136 153 469 637 24A 1
Park Michael 150 56 138 201 163 502 670 24A 1

17 Team?7 1180 1300
Gutierrez Nikko 188 25 180 155 190 525 600 26A 2
Lee Jae Sang 201 15 246 210 199 655 700 26A 2

18 Team1 1134 1284
Toledo Virgil 172 38 192 167 159 518 632 25A 1
Pinaula Jimmy 205 12 212 181 223 616 652 25B 1

19 Team 4 991 1279
Taimanglo Naiyah 150 56 144 176 141 461 629 24A 1

Leon

Guerrero Annastashia 169 40 182 168 180 530 650 24B 1

20 Team 14 1214 1256
Borja Greg 207 10 210 211 170 591 621 27A 6
Gadia Mike 214 4 223 175 225 623 635 27A 6




Trios Event

Pos Last Name First Name A\?:;I;e Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Total G;z::: Lane Squad
1 Team?9 629 627 1256 1512
Park Michael 150 56 194 162 356 468 19 4
Duenas Evan 149 56 181 219 400 512 19 4
Hubert T) 199 16 254 246 500 532 19 4
2 Team 10 691 704 1395 1439
Gadia Mike 207 10 247 221 468 488 19 7
Leon
Guerrero Jay 210 8 238 278 516 532 19 7
Borja Greg 214 4 206 205 411 419 19 7
3 Team?7 629 758 1387 1427
Santos RJ 222 0 234 267 501 501 22 3
San Nicolas Victor 211 7 214 259 473 487 22 3
Russo Frank 203 13 181 232 413 439 22 3
4 Team 13 642 609 1251 1409
Taimanglo Noah 204 12 269 223 492 516 19 8
Taimanglo Naiyah 149 56 182 141 323 435 19 8
Camacho Jeremiah 206 11 191 245 436 458 19 8
5 Team 15 684 683 1367 1405
Rash Sean 225 0 222 236 458 458 21 4
Camacho Jeremiah 206 11 254 224 478 500 21 4
Leon
Guerrero Jay 210 8 208 223 431 447 21 4
6 Team 1l 507 683 1190 1382
Doyle James 189 24 159 223 382 430 24 7
Lanuza Josiah 161 47 136 214 350 444 24 7
Gutierrez Nikko 188 25 212 246 458 508 24 7
7 Team 14 536 614 1150 1320
Martinez Gomez 169 40 173 182 355 435 23 4
Gatmen Art 198 17 184 244 428 462 23 4
Esplana Steven 184 28 179 188 367 423 23 4
8 Teaml1 654 587 1241 1321
Borja Gregory 214 4 236 206 442 450 29 1
Lee Jae Sang 201 15 218 155 373 403 29 1

Duenas Ricky 193 21 200 226 426 468 29 1



Trios Event

Pos Last Name First Name A\?:;I;e Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Total GTr(a’::: Lane Squad
9 Team?2 624 663 1287 1315
Elliott Aaron 211 7 223 191 414 428 30 1
San Nicolas Victor 211 7 192 233 425 439 30 1
Santos RJ 222 0 209 239 448 448 30 1
10 Team 17 593 495 1088 1290
Catbagan Charles 198 17 235 190 425 459 9
Bukikosa Shannon 149 56 159 153 312 424 9
Esplana Steve 184 28 199 152 351 407 9
11 Team 8 562 677 1239 1283
Gadia Mike 207 10 193 222 415 435 23 4
Leon
Guerrero Jay 210 8 159 269 428 444 23 4
Borja Greg 214 4 210 186 396 404 23 4
12 Team 12 523 552 1075 1235
Catbagan Charlie 198 17 163 178 341 375 21 7
Hashimoto Sam 166 43 171 189 360 446 21 7
Villanueva Cesar 195 20 189 185 374 414 21 7
13 Team 3 589 583 1172 1234
Castro D 204 12 193 217 410 434 30 1
L Guerrero Jay 210 8 206 205 411 427 30 1
Camacho Jeremiah 206 11 190 161 351 373 30 1
14 Team5 512 552 1064 1224
Wong Michael 205 12 148 159 307 331 29 2
LGuerrero Annastashia 172 38 179 191 370 446 29 2
Manibusan Frank Jr. 182 30 185 202 387 447 29 2
15 Team 16 506 492 998 1200
Gutierrez Nick 161 47 157 164 321 415 21 9
Teodoro Lito 171 39 169 182 351 429 21 9
Lee Jae Sang 201 15 180 146 326 356 21 9
16 Team4 571 453 1024 1184
Pinaula Jimmy 205 12 212 173 385 409 29 2
Toledo Virgil 172 38 172 128 300 376 29 2
Kloulubak Alex 182 30 187 152 339 399 29 2
17 Team6 531 570 1101 1173
Castro D 204 12 189 219 408 432 21 3
Ada John John 198 17 170 148 318 352 21 3
Elliott Aaron 211 7 172 203 375 389 21 3




All Events

Pos

O 0O NO UL B WN B

W W W W W W WNDNNNNNNNMNNNRPRRRPRPRRERRRERRRRPR
OO U WNEFEPOOUONOOULPEAE WNREROOVONO U WNERERO

Last Name

Leon Guerrero
Lanuza
Hubert
Gutierrez
Duenas
Camacho
Gadia
Taimanglo
Santos
Russo
Catbagan
Duenas
Esplana
Park

Lee

Elliott

San Nicolas
Wong
Hashimoto
Gatmen
Doyle
Manbiusan
Gutierrez
Castro
Villanueva
Borja

Leon Guerrero
Taimanglo
Martinez
Bukikosa
Teodoro
Aguilar
Pinaula
Kloulubak
Toledo
Ada

First Name

Jay
Josiah
TJ

Nikko
Ricky
Jeremiah
Michael
Noah

RJ

Frank
Charlie
Evan
Steven
Michael
Jae Sang
Aaron
Victor
Michael
Sam

Art
James
Frank Jr.
Nick

D
Cesar
Gregory
Annastashia
Naiyah
Gomez
Shannon
Lito
Erwin
Jimmy
Alex
Virgil
John John

Book
Average

210
161
199
188
193
206
207
204
222
203
198
149
184
149
201
211
211
175
166
198
189
173
161
204
195
214
169
150
169
157
171
173
205
182
172
198

Hdcp

8
47
16
25
21
11
10
12

0
13
17
56
28
56
15

7

7
36
43
17
24
37
47
12
20

4
40
56
40
50
39
37
12
30
38
17

Div
0
CYo
O
YO
0
YO
0
YO
0
0
0
CYo
O
CYo
YO
O
O
co
O
SO
YO
CYo
CSO

CYo
CYo
CsO
co
SO
co
SO
SO
CsO

Singles

727
617
609
624
648
693
668
683
727
675
671
573
644
562
698
646
611
634
504
609
637
523
564
624
605
666
510
492
569
521
480
586

571

Doubles

713
635
710
664
697
677
715
649
675
706
664
469
636
502
655
718
691
594
599
633
579
565
584
614
598
591
530
461
584
477
585
554
616

518
552

Team

516
350
500
458
426
478
468
492
501
413
425
400
367
356
373
414
473
307
360
428
382
387
321
410
374
442
370
323
355
312
351

385
339
300
318

Total

1956
1602
1819
1746
1771
1848
1851
1824
1903
1794
1760
1442
1647
1420
1726
1778
1775
1535
1463
1670
1598
1475
1469
1648
1577
1699
1410
1276
1508
1310
1416
1140
1001

910

818

870

Grand
Total

2020
1978
1947
1946
1939
1936
1931
1920
1903
1898
1896
1890
1871
1868
1846
1834
1831
1823
1807
1806
1790
1771
1751
1744
1737
1731
1730
1724
1708
1610
1533
1362
1061
1060
1008

955



